## bliss dermatology

Discover Compassionate Excellence in Dermatology with Dr. Michelle Pennie, Bliss Dermatology

WRITTEN BY DEBRA BETTERLY
PHOTOS PROVIDED BY BLISS DERMATOLOGY
VENICE GULF COAST LIVING MAGAZINE



B

A re you seeking a dermatology practice that combines compassion, medical excellence, and a comprehensive approach to skincare? Look no further than Dr. Michelle Pennie at Bliss Dermatology, an experienced dermatologist with a passion for providing top-notch care to patients of all ages. After accumulating 12 years of experience, Dr. Pennie chose to establish her independent practice. She recently inaugurated clinics in Venice and Englewood to continue offering her expertise to the residents of Southwest Florida.

Her journey into dermatology began in middle school, fueled by inspiring mentors who were exceptional physicians who deeply loved their work. Today, she finds immense satisfaction in the diverse range of patients she treats, from performing procedures and surgeries to addressing medical dermatology issues. Her double board certification in dermatology and micrographic surgery (Mohs surgery) showcases her commitment to delivering comprehensive care.

With a diverse background of living and traveling across the country, Dr. Pennie chose to establish her practice in Florida and raise her twin boys near family. She prioritizes patient communication, actively listening to concerns, promoting healthy choices, and educating on skincare. Dr. Pennie ensures well-informed decisions with personalized recommendations aligned with patients' lifestyles.

taying at the forefront of dermatological advancements, Dr. Pennie regularly attends meetings to learn about the latest diagnostic and treatment techniques. Her commitment to ongoing education extends to her team, fostering a collaborative environment that ensures everyone stays updated on the latest developments.

The practice, proud of its all-inclusive approach, provides a range of services from treating common skin conditions and skin cancer to offering cosmetic procedures. Its advanced technology includes lasers for sun damage, redness, and skin texture issues, as well as injectables. Dr. Pennie's team, consisting of skilled professionals like Eliza Beadles, PA-C, brings diverse expertise to ensure a holistic approach to patient care.

In addition to its commitment to medical excellence, the practice is always seeking community outreach opportunities. Partnering with the Chamber of Commerce in Venice and Englewood, Dr. Pennie aims to raise awareness about skincare and dermatological health. The newly launched website and renovated offices reflect Bliss Dermatology's dedication to providing a better patient experience through modernized check-in systems and a friendly, human-centric approach.

Choosing a dermatology practice is not just about medical procedures; it's about the compassion, excellence, and experience that Dr. Michelle Pennie and her dedicated team at Bliss Dermatology bring to every patient. Experience the difference at Dr. Pennie's Bliss clinics—where skincare meets compassionate care!

For more information about this advertorial or to schedule a consult, call 941.477.4007 or visit BlissDermatologyGroup.com. With an office in Venice and Englewood, Bliss Dermatology is open from 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. Monday through Friday.





Your Trusted Experts in Medical, Surgical, and Cosmetic Skin Care

Bliss Dermatology is privately owned and operated by Dr. Michelle Pennie, a double board-certified dermatologist and fellowship-trained Mohs surgeon. Using the most advanced diagnostic and treatment techniques, the providers of Bliss Dermatology diagnose and treat various skin conditions, including skin cancer, psoriasis, eczema, acne, rashes, and many other skin conditions. As a fellowship-trained Mohs surgeon, Dr. Pennie removes skin cancer and helps patients return to normal lives. Our cosmetic providers and aestheticians help your skin rejuvenate, leaving you feeling great about your skin. Call for an appointment today!





Visit us online at **blissdermatologygroup.com**